FT
 N
°3
18
 In
je
ct
ed

A mark of
2-  Add letter “F” to the kit reference, if a disposable injection device should be supplied in the kit.
Example of order
1x120 mm2, 20 kV, single core, armoured, MIND paper insulated cable,
without disposable injection device : ITJM-1C-24-150.
© PRYSMIAN 2018. All Rights Reserved. The information contained within this document must not be copied, reprinted or reproduced in any form, either wholly or in part, without the written consent of Prysmian.
The information is believed correct at the time of issue. Prysmian reserves the right to amend this specification without notice. This specification is not contractually valid unless specifically authorised by Prysmian.
1-  Select in the table below, the kit model corresponding to the insulation voltage
(in kV: 12 - 17.5 - 24 - 36) and to the highest cross section (in mm2).
Voltage
Um
Max conductor
size
mm²
(for guidance only)
Kit reference
12 kV
50 ITJM-1C-12-50
95 ITJM-1C-12-95
150 ITJM-1C-12-150
300 ITJM-1C-12-300
630 ITJM-1C-12-630
17,5 kV
50 ITJM-1C-17-50
95 ITJM-1C-17-95
150 ITJM-1C-17-150
300 ITJM-1C-17-300
630 ITJM-1C-17-630
24 kV
50 ITJM-1C-24-50
95 ITJM-1C-24-95
150 ITJM-1C-24-150
300 ITJM-1C-24-300
630 ITJM-1C-24-630
36 kV
50 ITJM-1C-36-50
95 ITJM-1C-36-95
150 ITJM-1C-36-150
300 ITJM-1C-36-300